lABLE 1. UltraGlide Installation Kit (P/N 1 17-0232-084)

:’;an“l 3

Picture !

Item Description Part Number Qty.
Not Picty | Manual - John Deere 4930 AutoBoom ~
red Installation IRt
|

g | Valve - PowerGlide Plus AutoBoom 063-0131-125
L i Plate - Hydraulic Block Mounting 107-0171-802
w Sensor = Right Ultrasonic 063-0130-012

|
i Fv Sensor - Left Ultrasonic 063-0130-014

-

w Sensor - Right Ultrasonic 063-0130-018

e
I } Cable - Boom Sense Adapter 115-0171-546

Picture Item Description Part Number Qty.

Cable - John Deere B-F Polar Boom Sense
Adapter

115-0171-674

‘5’ \ Cable - John Deere Boom Sense Adapter
B

115-0171-789




Cable - B-F Polar Center Rack Control
Boom Sense Adapter

115-0230-040

Cable - A-F Polar Center Rack Control
Boom Sense Adapter

115-0230-041

Cable - John Deere Load Sense Extension

115-0230-078

>=Q 1"

U-Bolt - 3-1/16" W x 5" L x 3/8" Thread 107-0171-607 2
U-Bolt - 2° W x 7" L x 3/8" Thread 107-0171-855 2
§. A g]-aﬂn?:: -2"Wx3-3/4" L x 3/8" Thread 435-3003-046 4
- ——] Bolt - 5/16"-18 x 7/8" Hex 311-0052-104 4
ﬁ ﬁnlt - 3/87-16 UNC x 1-1/4" Zinc Plated 311-0054-106 B
ex

Picture Item Description Part Number Qty.
ggg MNut - 3/8°-16 Zinc Flanged Lock 312-1001-164 n
o Washer - 5/16" Zinc Plated Lock 313-1000-019 4




Picture Item Description Part Number Qty.
Fitting - 9/16" ORFS M/M/F Swivel Run 333-0012-022
Tee
Fitting - 13/16” ORFS M/M/F Swivel Run 333-0012-028
Tee
Fitting - 11/16" ORFS M/F 90° Elbow 333-0012-065
Fitting - 11/16" ORFS M/M/F Swivel Run 333-0012-069
Tee
Fitting - 11/16" ORFS (M) to 9/16" SAE O- g
Ring (M) Straight Adapter 333-0012-084
Fitting - 13/16" ORFS (M) to 3/4" SAE O- vy
Ring (M) Straight Adapter 333-0012-168
Fitting- 9/16" ORFS (M) to 9/16" SAE O- 333-0012-195

Ring (M) Straight Adapter

Fitting - 11/16" ORFS (M) to 3/4" SAE O-
Ring (M) Straight Adapter

333-0012-199

Fitting - 11/16" ORFS (F) to 9/16" ORFS (M)
Reducer

333-0012-255

Fitting - 11/16" ORFS (M) to 9/16" SAE O-
Ring (M) .060 Orifice Straight Adapter

333-0012-289




Hydraulic Hose - 9/16" ORFS (F) 90° to 9/

Picture

¢ A 16" ORFS (F) - 228" 214-1000-421
" S
' Hydraulic Hose - 13/16" ORFS (F) to 13/16 10
é ORES (F) 90° - 52° 214-1000-516
Ly
Hydraulic Hose - 11/16" ORFS (F) to 11/16”
DRFS {Fj 4511 - m- 214'1“}[}_513
Hydraulic Hose - 13/16" ORFS (F) to 13/16" : ¥
ORFS (F) 90° - 82° 214-1000-546
Hydraulic Hose - 11/16" ORFS (F) 90" to :
Picture Item Description Part Number Qty.
Mot Pictured Sheet - AutoBoom Sensor Extension 016-0130-070
Bracket - 12" 5-Type AutoBoom Sensor 063-0131-592
= Bolt - 5/16°-18 x 1-1/4" Hex 311-0052-106
Iterm Description Part Number aty.

Mut - 5/167-18 Mylon Insert Lock

312-4000-059

Washer - 57167 Zinc Flat

313-2300-012




